
Bus 023 Driver Larry Skelton
7:04 AM Colfax Street
7:06 AM Peachtree Street
7:06 AM Rome Street
7:08 AM Ricefield Road
7:10 AM Fay Kight Circle
7:13 AM Council Street
7:14 AM Rome Street
7:21 AM West Franklin Place
7:25 AM Gordon Street
7:28 AM Jefferson Avenue
7:30 AM Hartwell Elementary School



Bus 024 Driver Kagey Barrow
6:52 AM Lanier Street
6:53 AM Old 29 Highway
6:55 AM Owens Lane
6:57 AM Wayne Circle
6:59 AM Fleming Circle
7:00 AM Old 29 Highway
7:04 AM Allen Acres
7:08 AM Melody Lane
7:13 AM Jim Crittendon Road
7:14 AM Cove Trail
7:19 AM Old 29 Highway
7:20 AM Stovall Circle
7:22 AM Haven Drive
7:23 AM Cardinal Lane
7:28 AM Old 29 Highway
7:30 AM Hart County High School
7:21 AM Hart County Middle School
7:30 AM Hartwell Elementary School



Bus 033 Driver Roger Gentry
7:05 AM Skelton Homes Circle
7:07 AM East Johnson Street
7:09 AM Hardy Street
7:10 AM Hardy Street Ext.
7:15 AM Hardy St Ext & Chestnut St.
7:18 AM Pecan Drive
7:19 AM King Street & Patterson Street
7:21 AM Poplar Street
7:23 AM Savannah St
7:23 AM Slaton Ave.
7:24 AM Clover Street
7:25 AM Savannah St.
7:27 AM Maple St.
7:30 AM Hartwell Elementary School



Bus 113 Driver Kathy Hubbard
6:59 AM First St
6:59 AM Benson St.
7:01 AM Alford Rd.
7:04 AM Murray Avenue & Benson St.
7:05 AM Benson St.
7:11 AM Johnny St.
7:13 AM Kelsey St.
7:14 AM Ellen St.
7:16 AM Opal St.
7:16 AM Cunningham Dr.
7:17 AM Oakland Circle
7:21 AM Third St.
7:24 AM Skelton Homes Circle
7:25 AM Randall St.
7:27 AM Cypress St.
7:28 AM Gold Drive & Powell Rd.
7:30 AM Hartwell Elementary School



Bus 121 Driver Heather Mooney
6:35 AM Smith McGee Hwy
6:38 AM Edgewater Lane
6:40 AM Bowen Road
6:45 AM Blackstone Rd
6:54 AM Liberty Hill Road
7:02 AM Sam B White Road
7:10 AM Sardis Point Road
7:13 AM Nardin Brown Road
7:17 AM Elrod Ferry Road
7:23 AM Worley Road
7:25 AM Anderson Hwy
7:30 AM Hartwell Elementary School
7:35 AM Hart County High School
7:45 AM Hart County Middle School



Bus 142 Driver Pamela Brooks
6:41 AM Whippoorwill Trail
6:42 AM Page Road
6:47 AM Amos Craft Road
6:49 AM Liberty Hill Road
6:52 AM Sylvester Drive
6:53 AM Georgia Drive
6:55 AM Liberty Hill Road
7:04 AM Old Sardis Drive
7:07 AM Liberty Hill Road
7:15 AM Cedar Pond Road
7:21 AM Elizabeth Road
7:22 AM Queen Circle
7:28 AM Hart County High School
7:30 AM Hart County Middle School
7:30 AM Hartwell Elementary School



Bus 192 Driver Mark Harris
6:40 AM King Street
6:42 AM Poplar Street
6:44 AM E. Johnson Street
6:45 AM Savannah Street
6:47 AM Pecan Drive
6:50 AM Ridge Road
6:52 AM Jonaustin Way
6:55 AM Ridge Road
6:57 AM Jonaustin Way
6:59 AM Stillwood Drive
7:04 AM Ridge Road
7:21 AM Hillandale Drive
7:28 AM Clyde Circle
7:31 AM Nancy Drive
7:32 AM Hart County High School
7:35 AM Hart County Middle School
7:40 AM Hartwell Elementary School



Bus 2202 Driver Wayne Lewis
6:58 AM Franklin Street & Forest Avenue
7:03 AM Gordon Street
7:06 AM Harper Drive
7:08 AM N. Forest Avenue
7:10 AM Springdale Drive
7:12 AM Cherry Lane
7:13 AM Cherry Circle
7:14 AM Baker Street
7:17 AM Crestwood Drive
7:17 AM Crestwood Drive
7:20 AM Leard St Oakwood Homes
7:22 AM Leard Street Lower Entrance
7:23 AM Leard Street Upper Entrance
7:24 AM Glendale Drive
7:27 AM Maret Street
7:30 AM Hartwell Elementary School



Bus 2306 Driver Labreshia Blackwell
7:00 AM Liberty Circle
7:02 AM South Forest Avenue
7:03 AM Gibson Street & David Street
7:04 AM E. Gibson Street
7:05 AM Cade Street
7:10 AM YMCA Opal Ext
7:12 AM Athens Street
7:14 AM Holly Street
7:16 AM Brown Street
7:21 AM West Howell Street
7:25 AM Delk Street & Atlanta Avenue
7:26 AM Atlanta Avenue
7:30 AM Hartwell Elementary School



Bus 081 Driver Andy Montgomery
6:32 AM Murfee Street
6:33 AM 99 Williams Street
6:34 AM 114 Springdale Street
6:37 AM 116 Hall Circle
6:37 AM Harper Drive
6:39 AM N. Forest Avenue
6:40 AM Baker Street
6:43 AM Cherry Circle
6:46 AM Woodlake Landing Circle
6:47 AM Reed Creek Highway
6:50 AM Maret Street
6:52 AM Emory Drive & Kay Street
6:53 AM Ware Street Oakview Homes
6:56 AM Emory Drive & Leard Street
6:57 AM Leard Street Lower Entrance
6:58 AM Leard Street Upper Entrance
6:59 AM Glendale Drive & Delk Street
6:59 AM W. Howell Street
7:03 AM Brown Street
7:05 AM Holly Street
7:07 AM Smith Street
7:09 AM Authur Street
7:11 AM YMCA Opal Ext
7:12 AM E. Gibson Street & S. Jackson Street
7:14 AM Liberty Circle
7:16 AM S. Webb Street
7:18 AM Hart County High School
7:30 AM Hart County Middle School




